

5775 Blue Lagoon Dr, # 220 Miami, FL 33126 305-264-4442 www.ashvinsgroup.com

The **ASHVINS Group** is ranked in the **Top 10 of South Florida's Women-Owned Businesses**, the listing was organized and published by the South Florida Business Journal.

PRESS RELEASE

South Florida's Women-Owned Businesses **The ASHVINS Group**, Inc. - Technology Professionals http://www.ashvinsgroup.com

MIAMI FL. USA – May 15, 2023. The **ASHVINS Group**, Inc., an Information Technology firm focused in project-based consulting and staff augmentation, is ranked #7 in the list of South Florida's Women-Owned Businesses.

The listing is ranked by 2022 revenue and includes a diverse listing of Woman-Owned companies in South Florida covering Miami-Dade, Broward and Palm Beach counties. **ASHVINS Group** serves customers throughout the United States and has been based in Miami-Dade County since 2000.

ABOUT ASHVINS GROUP

The **ASHVINS Group** serves both federal and commercial marketplaces by providing a variety of technology services including: staff augmentation, project management, requirements analysis, specification development, process/systems evaluation, systems design, implementation and integration, application development and verification/validation. Our projects range from technology consultation to Full Life Cycle Application Development. In addition, the company is skilled in software development, validation and compliance processes for FDA regulated environments (and HIPAA compliant applications). **ASHVINS** Technology Professionals' support also includes custom application development, data collection interfaces, data analysis, process automation and computer related systems validation.

Areas of **ASHVINS**' technical expertise includes web-based systems and security, Windows and Mac operating environments, mobile platforms and cross platform technologies. The **ASHVINS Group** is a Certified Woman Owned Small Business and State of FL SBE. Visit our web site at www.ashvinsgroup.com for a summary of typical projects.

CONTACT INFORMATION

For additional information contact The **ASHVINS Group** as summarized below.

The **ASHVINS Group**, Inc.

Contact Person: Lynn Hilt, President and CEO

5775 Blue Lagoon Dr, Suite 220

Miami, FL 33126

Telephone: (305) 264-4442 Email: sales@ashvinsgroup.com